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Rouge pale

Rose marshmallow foncé
Bleu électrique
Bleu marine foncé
Gris bleu

Vert acide

Vert printemps
Vanille

Jaune houblon
Jaune curry
Orange ardent
Orange rouge

Or automne

Brun chocolat
Blanc éclatant

DMC
3705
602
996
939
931
943
703
746
728
972
946
606
3855
433
B5200
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